Features
Type ISO 6432
CETOP RP52P
Series R
Configurations R2 Double Acting, Single Rod
R3 Single Acting, Single Rod,
Spring Return
R5 Double Acting, Single Rod,

R Cylinder
Page 8
Ordering Information
R  - 5  0 2 5 / 2 5
Versions:
R – Single Rod
RDU – Double Rod
5 – Double Acting, Magnets, Cushions (Ø20 & 25)
6 – Double Acting, Magnets
2 – Double Acting
3 – Single Acting, Magnets
Stroke:
• Ø10: any mm increment up to
100mm standard
• Ø12 & 16: any mm increment up
to 160mm standard
• Ø20 & 25: any mm increment up
to 320mm standard
• Contact factory for special stroke
lengths
• Single acting stroke lengths of 10,
25 & 50mm
Bore:
010 - 10mm (nom. 7/16")
012 - 12mm (nom. 1/2")
016 - 16mm (nom. 3/4")
020 - 20mm (nom. 7/8")
025 - 25mm (nom. 1")
Actuation:
Example: R 5025/25
ISO 6432
Single Rod
Double Acting, Magnets, Cushions
25mm Bore
25mm Stroke
Proximity Sensors/Brackets: See Page 73
R Cylinder
Page 9
Dimensional Data
R2, R3, R5, R6
Ø10-25mm
**
d13
B D
R
øD1SW2
SW1
SW
E
C
L + stroke
A M
G
H + stroke
G
M A
OH9
N
B
F
F
1
*
ø
B
1
***
RDU 6
Ø12-25mm
H + stroke
O2 + 2 x stroke
L2+2xstroke